
Individual
Team Name First Last Score

Driven Damian Giles 95
Mesa Natural Gas Solutions Jon Monroe 95
Boss Crane Matthew Kutz 94
DeepWell 2 David Ruiz 94
USEcology Wyatt Clifton 94
Ideal 1 Matthew Gonzales 93
DeepWell 2 Frank Ramirez 93
EnergyPlex Distributing Josh Kleinheksel 93
USEcology Will Lau 93
Versa Integrity 3 James Reynolds 92
Whataburger Charlie Lemmons 91
K&K 2 Jeremy M. 91
Whataburger Billy Lemmons 90
BayValve 2 James Timmins 90
United Safety Steve Thode 90
EnergyPlex Distributing Ed Peacock 89
Force PSI 2 Wes Magan 89
Force PSI 2 Melissa Tankersley 88
Enersol Group Bill Mann 88
Whataburger James Turcotte 87
BayValve 2 Scott Beauchamp 87
Ideal 1 Eddie Gonzales 87
Driven Jake Hamm 87
Dynamic Drilling Fluids 1 DJ Summers 87
Dynamic Drilling Fluids 1 Josh Glancy 87
Mesa Natural Gas Solutions Chad Miller 87



Individual
Mesa Natural Gas Solutions Yim Szeto 87
Force PSI 2 Harrison Daniel 86
Force PSI 2 Gene Cameron 86
Dynamic Drilling Fluids 1 Blake Mosley 86
Versa Integrity 3 Larry Reynolds 85
Versa Integrity 4 Taylor Abington 85
BayValve 1 Chris Anderson 85
RTS James Daughtry 85
Braun Intertec Jack Prince 85
Versa Integrity 4 GHOST 84
Tierra John Schultz 84
DeepWell 2 Frank Ramirez Jr 84
EnergyPlex Distributing Willey Coffey 84
K&K 2 Travis B 84
Arguindegui Oil Co. Jhase Sievert 84
Enersol Group Andy Espinosa 84
Bedrock Matt Bilberry 84
Ideal 1 Scott Gonzales 83
DeepWell 1 Josh Osmond 83
Stallion Energy Services Scott Hassell 83
Braun Intertec Bo Hale 83
Versa Integrity 4 James Stegall 82
BayValve 1 Zack Forrest 82
H&S Stephen Hardin 82
Boss Crane Jacob Wright 82
DeepWell 1 Greg Peterson 82
GR Energy Services Joe Privratsky 82



Individual
Salesforce Anthony Nguyen 82
USEcology Chris Doerhman 82
J&J Tamez Joel Tamez 82
Whataburger Bryan Stuckey 81
H&S Mac Mayers 81
Horizontal Wireline Services Chris Cantell 81
Ideal 1 Chad Lyssy 80
ConocoPhillips - Tom 1 Hagan H. 80
Stellar Drilling Fluids Robert Taliaferro 80
GR Energy Services Tony Ryan 80
USEcology Tim Turner 80
Wood Johnny Pittman 80
Versa Integrity 3 Keith Krause 79
Express Energy Chris McClellan 79
CSI Compressco Berk Cangir 79
Quail Tools Cory Grafford 79
FDF Energy Services Adrian Pile 79
Enersol Group Brian Walters 79
H&S Trey Barnett 78
Sunbelt 1 Marcos Monjaras 78
Pilot Water Solutions Stephen McGinn 78
DeepWell 1 JC Guarjardo 78
ConocoPhillips - Tom 1 Kieran Tobin 78
Knight Energy Services Gary Jones 78
Braun Intertec Chase Steubing 78
Dynamic Drilling Fluids 1 Tim Riggs 78
DeepWell 2 Eduardo Salinas 77



Individual
Force PSI 1 Matthew James 77
Bestway Oilfield Kyle Kenney 77
Salesforce GHOST 77
TGT Diagnostics Hayes Chow 77
Chem Weed Control Mike Davila 76
Sunbelt 1 GHOST 76
Tierra Greg Humphry 76
BYRD Oilfield Services Barry Mers 76
Force PSI 1 Trey Rapsilver 76
Salesforce John Ballmer 76
J&J Tamez Ryan Clem 76
Versa Integrity 1 Jared Castleman 75
Chem Weed Control Brandon Hesseltine 75
Tierra Carter Hill 75
Tierra Josh Haws 75
3S Services Kurry Mangold 75
3S Services Chris Kappelman 75
Precision Pump and Valve Ryan Tepe 75
Nitro Construction Scott Park 74
Stellar Drilling Fluids Cody Douglas 74
Knight Energy Services Jim Geiptner 74
Quail Tools Flo Hinojosa 74
H&P 3 Nick Rippy 74
H&P 3 Jeremy Cantwell 74
Oryx Oilfield Services, LLC 2 Clint Popham 74
Oryx Oilfield Services, LLC 2 Brad Trevino 74
Lobo Logistics Hunter Styka 73



Individual
Conoco HSE Wes Hand 73
A&R Energy Services Thomas Flores 73
Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor Andy Murchison 73
BYRD Oilfield Services Zach Mers 73
CSI Compressco Marcos Romo 73
Enersol Group Chubby Moreno 73
Bedrock Carlos Buezos 73
Cameron Surface Systems Richard Perez 73
Oryx Oilfield Services, LLC 1 Robert Alanis 73
Oryx Oilfield Services, LLC 1 Paul Eubanks 73
DeepWell 3 Max Martinez 72
EnergyPlex Distributing Mark Hildebrand 72
3S Services Bill Hughes 72
Express Energy Eli Martinez 72
BYRD Oilfield Services Marcus Wilborn 72
RTS Marcus Castillo 72
BayValve 2 Joe Ethridge 71
Chem Weed Control Geronimo Trevino 71
DeepWell 3 Marco Martinez 71
Force PSI 1 Kannin James 71
Stellar Drilling Fluids Chris Smith 71
Precision Pump and Valve Colt Brown 71
J&J Tamez Jake H 71
Sunbelt 2 Chris Jones 70
Bestway Oilfield Juan Martinez 70
United Vision Logistics Timothy Kulhanek 70
United Vision Logistics Nat Stacy 70



Individual
Nitro Construction Derek Swoboda 70
K&K 1 Craig Libranda 70
K&K 2 Rex Kelley 70
H&P 1 Todd Fox 70
H&P 1 Tom Barnes 70
H&P 2 Donovan Cervantes 70
H&P 3 Aaron Malik 70
Wood Fernando Munoz 70
United Safety Terry Tschirhart 70
Lobo Logistics Gavin Cruz 69
Stallion Energy Services Pete Rodriguez 69
Nitro Construction John Bonneau 69
CSI Compressco Joey Steckler 69
Horizontal Wireline Services Enriquez Nunez 69
FDF Energy Services Manuel Qquinonez 69
Precision Pump and Valve Troy Jenkins 69
DeepWell 3 Randy Garica 68
DeepWell 3 Hector Guajardo 68
Stellar Drilling Fluids Michael Sandlin 68
Salesforce Michael Leach 68
FDF Energy Services Chuck Neus 68
Bedrock Keith Clark 68
Versa Integrity 4 Fred Hampton 67
Lobo Logistics Pedro Arguindegui 67
Conoco HSE Broc Landry 67
Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor Gary Cordell 67
BYRD Oilfield Services Pat Gonzalez 67



Individual
Force PSI 1 Adam Brydon 67
ConocoPhillips - Tom 1 Kyle Tobin 67
Arguindegui Oil Co. Jesse Carrasco 67
Boss Crane Shawn Edlin 66
Bestway Oilfield Danny Sepulvedo 66
Quail Tools James Taylor 66
H&P 2 Chase Salafia 66
Versa Integrity 3 Ronnie Summerlin 65
Sunbelt 2 Filiberto Gomez 65
Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor Stephan Smith 65
Stallion Energy Services Stephen Monroe 65
Express Energy Calvin Evans 65
Nitro Construction David Ybarra 65
Bedrock Tommy Gray 65
Bowman Energy 2 Jorge Ramon 65
Bowman Energy 2 Luis Garcia 65
3S Services Ty Martinez 64
Braun Intertec John Cooper 64
Bowman Energy 2 Gerardo Ramon 64
Conoco HSE Shane Dufrene 63
ConocoPhillips 2 Mindy Messick 63
Horizontal Wireline Services Jon Henderson 63
H&P 2 Danny James 63

Mike Farson 63
Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor Justin Walker 62
Pilot Water Solutions Javier Gutierrez 62
DeepWell 1 Tim Wilkinson 62



Individual
Knight Energy Services Clint Parker 62
Advantec Waste 2 Derek Middleton 62
Cameron Surface Systems Reece Barrineau 62
Oryx Oilfield Services, LLC 2 Jason Lamana 62
A&R Energy Services Jacob Romero 61
Sunbelt 1 Dwayne Belaire 61
Boss Crane Gary Nixon 61
Pilot Water Solutions Matt Hubble 61
RTS Taylor Hickman 61
Advantec Waste 2 KC Sikes 61
CSI Compressco Troy Davis 61
FDF Energy Services Kurt Daigle 61
Conoco HSE Michael Craft 60
Sunbelt 1 Carlos Cardec 60
Express Energy Grant S 60
Knight Energy Services Jim Farr 60
Advantec Waste 1 JT Tidalgo 60
Advantec Waste 2 Jared Ives 60
H&P 1 Corey Lawyer 60
United Safety Ryland Miller 60
BayValve 1 Cory Baker 59
BayValve 2 Joseph Reyes 59
Chem Weed Control Cobey Hesseldliay 59
K&K 1 Tim Boswell 59
GR Energy Services Mike Zimmer 59
Advantec Waste 2 Rusty Atkinson 59
Versa Integrity 2 Brent Carter 58



Individual
Haliburton Katie Cook 58
Ideal 2 Juan Munoz 57
United Vision Logistics Jason Custer 57
Horizontal Wireline Services Jeff Burnlow 57
TGT Diagnostics Julian Martin 57
Bowman Energy 1 Ricardo Aguero 57
RTS Ty Beasly 56
ConocoPhillips 1 Nader 56
GR Energy Services Daniel Gomez 56
H&P 1 David Limbert 56
Mesa Natural Gas Solutions James Loch 56
J&J Tamez Cezar Gonzales 56
Versa Integrity 1 Joe Ybarra 55
H&S Daniel Suarez 55
Advantec Waste 1 David Carrol 55
Cameron Surface Systems Lupe Rios 55
A&R Energy Services Paul Racicke 54
K&K 1 Sean Kennedy 54
Bowman Energy 1 Fernando Garcia 53
Ideal 2 Jason Garza 52
A&R Energy Services John Montogomery 52
ConocoPhillips 1 Adrian Pena 52
Wood Andrew Peel 52
Versa Integrity 2 Mark Langston 51
United Safety Daniel Montemayor 51
Haliburton John Criswell 51
Bowman Energy 1 Jorge Ramon 51



Individual
Bowman Energy 2 Marcus Aguero 51
Wood Albert Sosa 51
Versa Integrity 2 Geral Messer 49
Bestway Oilfield Ronny Dwairy 49
Advantec Waste 1 Ray Barringer 49
Bowman Energy 1 Fernando Soto 49
Advantec Waste 1 Caleb Richardmond 48
United Safety Tomas Medrano 46
ConocoPhillips 1 Angel B. 46
Driven Dan Vanderkoy 46
ConocoPhillips 2 Irma Cantu 45
Quail Tools Paul Nealis 45
Lobo Logistics Ian Winans 44
BayValve 1 Justin Chandler 43
Sunbelt 2 Ruben Gomez 43
H&P 3 David Cunningham 43
Oryx Oilfield Services, LLC 2 Marty Linder 43
United Vision Logistics John Moreland 42
Stallion Energy Services Gabriel Morin 41
H&P 2 Greg McWilliams 41
K&K 1 Jorge Leal 40
ConocoPhillips - Tom 1 Dr. Roeder 37
Versa Integrity 1 Bebe Nieto 35
ConocoPhillips 2 Maka 35
TGT Diagnostics Roberto Navarro 34
Haliburton Wendy King 34
Pilot Water Solutions Antonio Rosato 33



Individual
TGT Diagnostics Samuel Avilez 33
Sunbelt 2 Susan Belaire 32
United Safety David North 30
Driven Jessie julius 30
Versa Integrity 1 Ben Hernandez 28
ConocoPhillips 1 Rick Jr. 25
Versa Integrity 2 Juve Nunez 22
ConocoPhillips 2 Delilah Evans 20
Oryx Oilfield Services, LLC 1 Travis Walston 20
United Safety Jose Paz 18
Arguindegui Oil Co. Andrea Vera 12
Precision Pump and Valve Dustin Dziuk 6



Team
Team Name First Last Score

Force PSI 2 Harrison Daniel 86
Force PSI 2 Gene Cameron 86
Force PSI 2 Melissa Tankersley 88
Force PSI 2 Wes Magan 89

349
Whataburger Billy Lemmons 90
Whataburger James Turcotte 87
Whataburger Charlie Lemmons 91
Whataburger Bryan Stuckey 81

349
USEcology Tim Turner 80
USEcology Chris Doerhman 82
USEcology Will Lau 93
USEcology Wyatt Clifton 94

349
DeepWell 2 Eduardo Salinas 77
DeepWell 2 Frank Ramirez 93
DeepWell 2 Frank Ramirez Jr 84
DeepWell 2 David Ruiz 94

348
Ideal 1 Eddie Gonzales 87
Ideal 1 Scott Gonzales 83
Ideal 1 Matthew Gonzales 93
Ideal 1 Chad Lyssy 80

343



Team
EnergyPlex Distributing Willey Coffey 84
EnergyPlex Distributing Mark Hildebrand 72
EnergyPlex Distributing Josh Kleinheksel 93
EnergyPlex Distributing Ed Peacock 89

338
Dynamic Drilling Fluids 1 Tim Riggs 78
Dynamic Drilling Fluids 1 Blake Mosley 86
Dynamic Drilling Fluids 1 DJ Summers 87
Dynamic Drilling Fluids 1 Josh Glancy 87

338
Mesa Natural Gas Solutions Chad Miller 87
Mesa Natural Gas Solutions James Loch 56
Mesa Natural Gas Solutions Jon Monroe 95
Mesa Natural Gas Solutions Yim Szeto 87

325
Enersol Group Brian Walters 79
Enersol Group Andy Espinosa 84
Enersol Group Bill Mann 88
Enersol Group Chubby Moreno 73

324
Versa Integrity 3 Ronnie Summerlin 65
Versa Integrity 3 Larry Reynolds 85
Versa Integrity 3 James Reynolds 92
Versa Integrity 3 Keith Krause 79

321



Team
Versa Integrity 4 GHOST 84
Versa Integrity 4 Taylor Abington 85
Versa Integrity 4 James Stegall 82
Versa Integrity 4 Fred Hampton 67

318
Tierra Carter Hill 75
Tierra Greg Humphry 76
Tierra Josh Haws 75
Tierra John Schultz 84

310
Braun Intertec John Cooper 64
Braun Intertec Bo Hale 83
Braun Intertec Chase Steubing 78
Braun Intertec Jack Prince 85

310
BayValve 2 Joe Ethridge 71
BayValve 2 Scott Beauchamp 87
BayValve 2 James Timmins 90
BayValve 2 Joseph Reyes 59

307
DeepWell 1 JC Guarjardo 78
DeepWell 1 Tim Wilkinson 62
DeepWell 1 Josh Osmond 83
DeepWell 1 Greg Peterson 82

305



Team
Boss Crane Gary Nixon 61
Boss Crane Matthew Kutz 94
Boss Crane Shawn Edlin 66
Boss Crane Jacob Wright 82

303
Salesforce Michael Leach 68
Salesforce Anthony Nguyen 82
Salesforce GHOST 77
Salesforce John Ballmer 76

303
H&S Mac Mayers 81
H&S Daniel Suarez 55
H&S Stephen Hardin 82
H&S Trey Barnett 78

296
Stellar Drilling Fluids Michael Sandlin 68
Stellar Drilling Fluids Cody Douglas 74
Stellar Drilling Fluids Robert Taliaferro 80
Stellar Drilling Fluids Chris Smith 71

293
Force PSI 1 Matthew James 77
Force PSI 1 Kannin James 71
Force PSI 1 Adam Brydon 67
Force PSI 1 Trey Rapsilver 76

291



Team
Bedrock Matt Bilberry 84
Bedrock Keith Clark 68
Bedrock Tommy Gray 65
Bedrock Carlos Buezos 73

290
BYRD Oilfield Services Pat Gonzalez 67
BYRD Oilfield Services Marcus Wilborn 72
BYRD Oilfield Services Barry Mers 76
BYRD Oilfield Services Zach Mers 73

288
3S Services Bill Hughes 72
3S Services Ty Martinez 64
3S Services Kurry Mangold 75
3S Services Chris Kappelman 75

286
J&J Tamez Joel Tamez 82
J&J Tamez Jake H 71
J&J Tamez Ryan Clem 76
J&J Tamez Cezar Gonzales 56

285
CSI Compressco Berk Cangir 79
CSI Compressco Marcos Romo 73
CSI Compressco Troy Davis 61
CSI Compressco Joey Steckler 69

282



Team
Chem Weed Control Geronimo Trevino 71
Chem Weed Control Brandon Hesseltine 75
Chem Weed Control Mike Davila 76
Chem Weed Control Cobey Hesseldliay 59

281
DeepWell 3 Marco Martinez 71
DeepWell 3 Randy Garica 68
DeepWell 3 Hector Guajardo 68
DeepWell 3 Max Martinez 72

279
Nitro Construction Scott Park 74
Nitro Construction David Ybarra 65
Nitro Construction John Bonneau 69
Nitro Construction Derek Swoboda 70

278
GR Energy Services Daniel Gomez 56
GR Energy Services Joe Privratsky 82
GR Energy Services Tony Ryan 80
GR Energy Services Mike Zimmer 59

277
FDF Energy Services Kurt Daigle 61
FDF Energy Services Chuck Neus 68
FDF Energy Services Adrian Pile 79
FDF Energy Services Manuel Qquinonez 69

277



Team
Express Energy Grant S 60
Express Energy Chris McClellan 79
Express Energy Calvin Evans 65
Express Energy Eli Martinez 72

276
Sunbelt 1 Carlos Cardec 60
Sunbelt 1 GHOST 76
Sunbelt 1 Marcos Monjaras 78
Sunbelt 1 Dwayne Belaire 61

275
RTS Marcus Castillo 72
RTS Ty Beasly 56
RTS Taylor Hickman 61
RTS James Daughtry 85

274
Knight Energy Services Gary Jones 78
Knight Energy Services Jim Geiptner 74
Knight Energy Services Clint Parker 62
Knight Energy Services Jim Farr 60

274
Horizontal Wireline Services Jon Henderson 63
Horizontal Wireline Services Enriquez Nunez 69
Horizontal Wireline Services Chris Cantell 81
Horizontal Wireline Services Jeff Burnlow 57

270



Team
BayValve 1 Chris Anderson 85
BayValve 1 Zack Forrest 82
BayValve 1 Cory Baker 59
BayValve 1 Justin Chandler 43

269
Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor Andy Murchison 73
Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor Stephan Smith 65
Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor Gary Cordell 67
Butch's Rat Hole and Anchor Justin Walker 62

267
Quail Tools Cory Grafford 79
Quail Tools James Taylor 66
Quail Tools Paul Nealis 45
Quail Tools Flo Hinojosa 74

264
Conoco HSE Shane Dufrene 63
Conoco HSE Michael Craft 60
Conoco HSE Wes Hand 73
Conoco HSE Broc Landry 67

263
Bestway Oilfield Kyle Kenney 77
Bestway Oilfield Ronny Dwairy 49
Bestway Oilfield Danny Sepulvedo 66
Bestway Oilfield Juan Martinez 70

262



Team
ConocoPhillips - Tom 1 Kieran Tobin 78
ConocoPhillips - Tom 1 Kyle Tobin 67
ConocoPhillips - Tom 1 Hagan H. 80
ConocoPhillips - Tom 1 Dr. Roeder 37

262
H&P 3 Aaron Malik 70
H&P 3 Nick Rippy 74
H&P 3 Jeremy Cantwell 74
H&P 3 David Cunningham 43

261
Stallion Energy Services Scott Hassell 83
Stallion Energy Services Pete Rodriguez 69
Stallion Energy Services Gabriel Morin 41
Stallion Energy Services Stephen Monroe 65

258
Driven Jake Hamm 87
Driven Damian Giles 95
Driven Jessie julius 30
Driven Dan Vanderkoy 46

258
H&P 1 Todd Fox 70
H&P 1 Corey Lawyer 60
H&P 1 Tom Barnes 70
H&P 1 David Limbert 56

256



Team
Lobo Logistics Pedro Arguindegui 67
Lobo Logistics Hunter Styka 73
Lobo Logistics Gavin Cruz 69
Lobo Logistics Ian Winans 44

253
Wood Johnny Pittman 80
Wood Albert Sosa 51
Wood Fernando Munoz 70
Wood Andrew Peel 52

253
Oryx Oilfield Services, LLC 2 Clint Popham 74
Oryx Oilfield Services, LLC 2 Marty Linder 43
Oryx Oilfield Services, LLC 2 Jason Lamana 62
Oryx Oilfield Services, LLC 2 Brad Trevino 74

253
K&K 2 Rex Kelley 70
K&K 2 Travis B 84
K&K 2 Jeremy M. 91

245
Bowman Energy 2 Jorge Ramon 65
Bowman Energy 2 Gerardo Ramon 64
Bowman Energy 2 Luis Garcia 65
Bowman Energy 2 Marcus Aguero 51

245



Team
Advantec Waste 2 Jared Ives 60
Advantec Waste 2 Derek Middleton 62
Advantec Waste 2 Rusty Atkinson 59
Advantec Waste 2 KC Sikes 61

242
A&R Energy Services Paul Racicke 54
A&R Energy Services Thomas Flores 73
A&R Energy Services Jacob Romero 61
A&R Energy Services John Montogomery 52

240
H&P 2 Greg McWilliams 41
H&P 2 Danny James 63
H&P 2 Chase Salafia 66
H&P 2 Donovan Cervantes 70

240
United Vision Logistics Timothy Kulhanek 70
United Vision Logistics John Moreland 42
United Vision Logistics Jason Custer 57
United Vision Logistics Nat Stacy 70

239
Pilot Water Solutions Matt Hubble 61
Pilot Water Solutions Javier Gutierrez 62
Pilot Water Solutions Stephen McGinn 78
Pilot Water Solutions Antonio Rosato 33

234



Team
K&K 1 Tim Boswell 59
K&K 1 Craig Libranda 70
K&K 1 Sean Kennedy 54
K&K 1 Jorge Leal 40

223
Precision Pump and Valve Colt Brown 71
Precision Pump and Valve Ryan Tepe 75
Precision Pump and Valve Troy Jenkins 69
Precision Pump and Valve Dustin Dziuk 6

221
United Safety Steve Thode 90
United Safety Ryland Miller 60
United Safety Terry Tschirhart 70

220
Advantec Waste 1 Caleb Richardmond 48
Advantec Waste 1 JT Tidalgo 60
Advantec Waste 1 Ray Barringer 49
Advantec Waste 1 David Carrol 55

212
Sunbelt 2 Susan Belaire 32
Sunbelt 2 Chris Jones 70
Sunbelt 2 Ruben Gomez 43
Sunbelt 2 Filiberto Gomez 65

210



Team
Bowman Energy 1 Fernando Soto 49
Bowman Energy 1 Fernando Garcia 53
Bowman Energy 1 Jorge Ramon 51
Bowman Energy 1 Ricardo Aguero 57

210
TGT Diagnostics Samuel Avilez 33
TGT Diagnostics Julian Martin 57
TGT Diagnostics Roberto Navarro 34
TGT Diagnostics Hayes Chow 77

201
Versa Integrity 1 Jared Castleman 75
Versa Integrity 1 Ben Hernandez 28
Versa Integrity 1 Bebe Nieto 35
Versa Integrity 1 Joe Ybarra 55

193
Cameron Surface Systems Reece Barrineau 62
Cameron Surface Systems Lupe Rios 55
Cameron Surface Systems Richard Perez 73

190
Versa Integrity 2 Brent Carter 58
Versa Integrity 2 Geral Messer 49
Versa Integrity 2 Juve Nunez 22
Versa Integrity 2 Mark Langston 51

180



Team
ConocoPhillips 1 Nader 56
ConocoPhillips 1 Rick Jr. 25
ConocoPhillips 1 Adrian Pena 52
ConocoPhillips 1 Angel B. 46

179
Oryx Oilfield Services, LLC 1 Robert Alanis 73
Oryx Oilfield Services, LLC 1 Paul Eubanks 73
Oryx Oilfield Services, LLC 1 Travis Walston 20

166
ConocoPhillips 2 Mindy Messick 63
ConocoPhillips 2 Delilah Evans 20
ConocoPhillips 2 Maka 35
ConocoPhillips 2 Irma Cantu 45

163
Arguindegui Oil Co. Jhase Sievert 84
Arguindegui Oil Co. Andrea Vera 12
Arguindegui Oil Co. Jesse Carrasco 67

163
United Safety Jose Paz 18
United Safety Tomas Medrano 46
United Safety Daniel Montemayor 51
United Safety David North 30

145
Haliburton Katie Cook 58
Haliburton John Criswell 51
Haliburton Wendy King 34

143



Conoco Phillips Awards

Team Name First Last Score Award

Force PSI 2 Melissa Tankersley 88 Female CH

Driven Damian Giles 95 Male CH

Precision Pump and Valve Dustin Dziuk 6 DAL

Team Name First Last Score Award

Force PSI 2 Harrison Daniel 86
Force PSI 2 Gene Cameron 86
Force PSI 2 Melissa Tankersley 88
Force PSI 2 Wes Magan 89

349
Whataburger Billy Lemmons 90
Whataburger James Turcotte 87
Whataburger Charlie Lemmons 91
Whataburger Bryan Stuckey 81

349
USEcology Tim Turner 80
USEcology Chris Doerhman 82
USEcology Will Lau 93
USEcology Wyatt Clifton 94

349
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